
DANIELA RUAH
S A G / A F T R A / D G A  

TRAINING
2009 -  Shakespeare Workshop with Jennie Buckman

2007-2008 -  Lee Strasberg Theatre and Fi lm Inst i tute

2002-2005 -  London Metropol i tan University
                   BA in Performing Arts                           

1995-2000 -  Escola de Dança Ana Mangericão                   
                   Modern,  Jazz & Bal let  

TELEVISION & STREAMING

SPECIAL SKILLS
Neutral  American and Bri t ish accents .  Intermediate
horse r iding,  Strong swimmer,  snowboarding,  stunt
f ight ing,  intermediate acoust ic  guitar ,  modern & Jazz
dance,  intermediate bal l room dancer ,  s inging,  beginner
piano,  st ick  shi f t  dr iv ing,  extensive f i rearm experience,
US and EU cit izenship,  val id  dr iver’s  l icense.
Experienced director .

CONTACTS
Portugal
Naughty Boys-  Vanessa Veloso
vanessaveloso@naughtyboys.pt
+351  935  592 599

United States
The Gersh Agency-  Rhonda Pr ice
rpr ice@gersh.com
+1 212 634-8139

Entertainment 360-  Ryan Tunick
rtunick@ent360.com
+1 310 272 7000

FILM
2009 Red Tai ls -  Sophia

Directed by George Lucas

LANGUAGES
Fluent  Engl ish & Portuguese
Conversat ional  Spanish & French

THEATRE
2013 Proof -  Catherine

by David Auburn
Hayworth Theatre (LA)

Hair:Brown   Eyes:Hazel/Black  Height:174cm   Range:33-45

2024                                                      

2009-2023              

2023                      

2019                      

2011                         

2008                       

2006-2007               

2005-2006              

2004-2005            

2001-2002              

2001                    

2000-2001            

  

O Grito (lead)

NCIS Los Angeles (lead)

Turn of the Tide (supporting)

24 Land/A Espia (lead)

Hawaii Five-0 (supporting)

Passo Em Falso (lead)

Tu e Eu (lead)

Dei-te Quase Tudo (principal)

Inspector Max (lead)

Filha do Mar (principal)

Querida Mãe (supporting)

 Jardins Proibidos (principal) 

HBO Max

CBS

Netflix

RTP/Amazon

CBS

TVI

TVI

TVI

TVI

TVI

SIC

TVI


