

CONTACTS

Portugal

Naughty Boys- Vanessa Veloso vanessaveloso@naughtyboys.pt +351 935 592 599

United States

The Gersh Agency- Rhonda Price rprice@gersh.com +1 212 634-8139

Entertainment 360- Ryan Tunick rtunick@ent360.com +1 310 272 7000

FILM

2009 Red Tails- Sophia

Directed by George Lucas

THEATRE

2013

Proof- Catherine by David Auburn Hayworth Theatre (LA)

LANGUAGES

Fluent English & Portuguese Conversational Spanish & French

DANIELA RUAH

SAG/AFTRA/DGA

Hair: Brown Eyes: Hazel/Black Height: 174cm Range: 33-45

TRAINING

2009- Shakespeare Workshop with Jennie Buckman

2007-2008- Lee Strasberg Theatre and Film Institute

2002-2005- London Metropolitan University BA in Performing Arts

1995-2000- Escola de Dança Ana Mangericão Modern, Jazz & Ballet

TELEVISION & STREAMING

2024	O Grito (lead)	HBO Max
2009-2023	NCIS Los Angeles (lead)	CBS
2023	Turn of the Tide (supporting)	Netflix
2019	24 Land/A Espia (lead)	RTP/Amazon
2011	Hawaii Five-o (supporting)	CBS
2008	Passo Em Falso (lead)	TVI
2006-2007	Tu e Eu (lead)	TVI
2005-2006	Dei-te Quase Tudo (principal)	TVI
2004-2005	Inspector Max (lead)	TVI
2001-2002	Filha do Mar (principal)	TVI
2001	Querida Mãe (supporting)	SIC
2000-2001	Jardins Proibidos (principal)	TVI

SPECIAL SKILLS

Neutral American and British accents. Intermediate horse riding, Strong swimmer, snowboarding, stunt fighting, intermediate acoustic guitar, modern & Jazz dance, intermediate ballroom dancer, singing, beginner piano, stick shift driving, extensive firearm experience, US and EU citizenship, valid driver's license. Experienced director.